NEW 2018 G3 1652 VBW
Call For Price

Description

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Madisonville Marine
3305 HWY 411
Madisonville, TN 37354
Phone: 423-442-9344
Website:

http://www.madmarine.com

G3

2018

1652 VBW
1652 VBW

NEW
YAMAHA 4 STROKE
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